
Seattle

Yakima

Spokane

Olympia

Winthrop

Wenatchee

Bellingham

Walla Walla

Port Angeles

UPPER COLUMBIA

YAKIMA

PUGET SOUND

LOWER SNAKE

MIDDLE COLUMBIA

LOWER COLUMBIA

WASHINGTON COASTAL

SPOKANE

PEND OREILLE

8398

98
92

98

97

95

97

99

99

95

97

93

92

106

104

106

101

106

101

107

108

104

104

104 108

116

119

121

108

109

102

109

102

109

103

119

104

108

100

112

101

105

103

103

107

100109

108

108

119

82
5

90

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Washington
SNOTEL Water Year to Date (WYTD) Precipitation

% of Normal
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* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.


